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Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Home and Building Automation + KNX = Standard Outputs

= Switch Actuators 6 A

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems = Intelligent Building Systems = ABB i-bus KNX = Output Devices

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

EAN:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Additional Information
Degree of Protection:
Mounting Type:

Number of LEDs:

Number of Outputs:

SA/S12.6.2.1

2CDG110183R0011

4016779925150

SA/S$12.6.2.1, Switch Act, 12f, 6A, Man.

Uses potential free contacts to switch 12 independent electrical loads via t
he ABB i-bus®. Manual operation and display of the switching state of the

contacts. The 6A-AC3 device is especially suited to switch resistive, inducti
ve or capacitive loads.

4016779925150
1 piece

85371091

216 mm
90 mm

64.5 mm
0.608 kg

1 piece

92 mm

65 mm

220 mm

0.673 kg
4016779925150

IP20

DIN-rail adapter
1

12



Power Loss:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Rated Current (I,):

Voltage Range:

39W

SA/S

Output Devices
6 A

230V

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Declaration of Conformity - CE:

Classifications

eClass:
E-nummer:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:

ETIM 6:

Object Classification Code:

2CDC505101D0202
2CDC505158D0201

2CDK505153D2701

7.0 27143125

1738482

EC001097 - Switch actuator for bus system
EC001097 - Switch actuator for bus system
ECO001097 - Switch actuator for bus system



