SA/S12.6.2.1



Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Home and Building Automation + KNX + Standard Outputs + Switch Actuators 6 A

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Intelligent Building Systems + ABB i-bus KNX + Output Devices

General Information	
Extended Product Type:	SA/S12.6.2.1
Product ID:	2CDG110183R0011
EAN:	4016779925150
Catalog Description:	SA/S12.6.2.1, Switch Act, 12f, 6A, Man.
Long Description:	Uses potential free contacts to switch 12 independent electrical loads via t he ABB i-bus®. Manual operation and display of the switching state of the contacts. The 6A-AC3 device is especially suited to switch resistive, inducti ve or capacitive loads.

Ordering

EAN:	4016779925150
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85371091
Dimensions	
Product Net Width:	216 mm
Product Net Height:	90 mm
Product Net Depth:	64.5 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.608 kg
Container Information	
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	92 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	65 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	220 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.673 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	4016779925150
Additional Information	
Degree of Protection:	IP20
Mounting Type:	DIN-rail adapter
Number of LEDs:	1
Number of Outputs:	12

Power Loss:	3.9 W	
Product Main Type:	SA/S	
Product Name:	Output Devices	
Rated Current (I _n):	6 A	
Voltage Range:	230 V	
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)		
Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2CDC505101D0202	
	2CDC505158D0201	
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	2CDK505153D2701	
Classifications		
eClass:	7.0 27143125	
E-nummer:	1738482	
ETIM 4:	EC001097 - Switch actuator for bus system	
ETIM 5:	EC001097 - Switch actuator for bus system	
ETIM 6:	EC001097 - Switch actuator for bus system	
Object Classification Code:	A	

